CNV_M2_HG19 15 45109635 45134415 15 45350779 45375390 JPT

NA19060
NA189S?
NAI9060 s

NAL894! e
NATeass NI O A

Nat990
wao0se
RALGRRS T O AW
Naiooes
NAISOR? _
NAlBoSs
IEr——

NA19054
NA19076
NA18964
NA19082
NA18942
NA18980

NA18941
NA19083
NA18983

NA19003
NA18999

NA18947
NA18942

NA18976
NA18948

NA18981
NA18943

e
NA19083
NaLeos1
v o AT A
NALsoR? I
wnisosa
WRESE ORI OO R S A

< om0 A ORI
T
b~

NA19063
NA18971
NA18940
NA18953
NA19079
NA19002
NALBOTS )

NA18990 s

ey
NATSO10 e M

P
wasos
NA18950
s
e
ey
sl
waasoss
wgz om0
g

NAL
NA19066

NA19009  pmsmms

NA18980

NA19059 s

NA19007  memmn I

NA18983  pmmmmn

iyt

@ CN2 B CN3

IS WSS
...II—.'— o

— NALB951
NAL9012
— NAL9010 ato00r
0T A 1505
A18971

s
(] [ g
i
-

LT el T WD TS TIET || —_er-

[ NALSai0

R I A
s

NA18952

— NA18980

NA19085
NA18990

NA19057
NA:

NA18973
NA18953

IALS
NA18975

el NA18974
E— R

8988
NA19059

18986

AT R

Naaoors
DO AT AT TR {107 S

p— NA18986

— NA18941

LTI

NA18975
I— NA18999

— NA19056

NI 1 R EMERUATNOON

NA19004
NA19083

i L

NA18964

IA19076
19070

NA19067
NA18942
NA19076
NA19060

NA19055
NA18944

NA19063
NA18960

NA19066
NA18964
NA18945

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0

100.0




